CARBON COUNTY QUALIFIED SITE EVALUATORS

BUSINESS

CONTACT

ADDRESS

City, State, Zip

PHONE

Email

Stahllion LLC

Beartooth Engineering
Engineering West

Pearson Site Evaluations
and Consulting

Peaks to Plains Design, PC
RBK Consulting, LLC
Treasure State Engineering
JNR Excavating

Great West Engineering, Inc
Dowl HKM Engineering

Morrison Maierle Inc.

Sanderson Stewart

Terracon Consultants, Inc

Eric Stahl, PE

Eric Butts, PE
Travis West, PE
Kaleb Pearson, RS
J.W. Papez, PE
Barb Kingery, PE
Doug Strand, PE

Jason Stene

9 Aspen Way

606 Grant Ave South

PO Box 194

PO Box 395

404 N. 31 St, Suite 405

PO Box 1792

6308 Golden West Terrace
11 Cool Water Ln

2110 Overland Ave Ste 124
222 N. 32nd Street, Ste. 700
315 North 25th Suite 102

1300 North Transtech Way

2110 Overland Ave #124

Park City, MT 59063

Red Lodge, MT 59068

Columbus, MT 59019

Wilsall, MT 59086
Billings, MT 59101
Helena, MT 59624
Billings, MT 59106
Joliet, MT 59041

Billings, MT 59101
Billings, MT 59101
Billings, MT 59101
Billings, MT 59102

Billings, MT 59102

406-861-8005

406-579-4976

406-322-1116

417-770-3117

406-294-9499

406-417-1281

406-655-9397

406-860-8880

406-652-5000

406-656-6399

406-656-6000

406-656-5255

406-656-3072

stahllion21@outlook.com

eric@beartoothengineering.com

travis@engineering-west.com
pearsonk9@gmail.com
james@pds-eng.net
barb@rbkmontana.com
dstrand25@msn.com

jnrexcavating@gmail.com




